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1268 REMODEL 15 06/30/1998

HX Base Yr

663 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,114 91.0560 67.38 75,061 1945 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 120 100 120 4,043

BAS 264 100 264 8,894

BAS 720 100 720 24,257

FOP 32 30 10 337

1,136 1,114 37,530

BAS= W30 BAS= W10 BAS= N7W12 S22 E12 N15$ S12 E10 N12$ S24 E8
FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E22N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 747.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,121

1,121

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 6,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 16,000

2 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 5,320.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 13,300
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HX Base Yr

663 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,150 92.3580 68.34 78,591 1945 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1150

BAS 14 100 14 479

BAS 1,136 100 1,136 38,817

1,150 1,150 39,296

BAS= W43 S24 E22 S8 E2 BAS=  D2 R2  E5  R2 U2  W9$ E11 N8 E8
N24$.
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